

## PARD INDIA - Society Incorporation Registration Certificate

Description	Registration Number	Issued on
PARD INDIA Society Incorporation (Certificate of Registration under the Andhra Pradesh Societies Registration Act of 35/2001)	Society Number 19 of 2011 (Issued by Registrar of Societies, West Godavari*, Eluru, Government of Andhra Pradesh, India) Note*: Yernagudem which was under West Godavari District, brought under East Godavari District effective from 4 <sup>th</sup> April 2022 by Government of Andhra Pradesh.	13 <sup>th</sup> January 2011

#### **Certificates Attached**

- 1. Society Registration Certificate Issued originally on 13<sup>th</sup> January 2011by the District Registrar, West Godavari District, Andhra Pradesh (in **Telugu** native language & **English** Translated and Notarized).
- Amended name of the Society (added PARD INDIA as an acronym to Pragathi Association for Rural Development) by resolution dated 20<sup>th</sup> February 2021 issued by the District Registrar, West Godavari District, Andhra Pradesh (in Telugu native language & English Translated and Notarized).

Pragathi Association for Rural Development

Regd. Off: Door No. 8-34, Yernagudem (Post), East Godavari, A.P, India, PIN - 534313 WhatsApp: (+91) 963-963-5858; Email: info@pardindia.org www.pardindia.org

सारतीय पर ज्यायिक बीस रुपय **Rs.20**  $\mathbf{J20}$ TWENTY RUPEES सन्वयत्व जयत IND 100 No. 7402 NDIA NON JUDICIAL 34AA 894273 111 5.No Ra SVL No. 16-05-078/2011 Sold To R.L. No. 15-05-014/2020 10-0 11-4-395, Chilksiguda, SEC BAD S/o. D/o Ph: 9849564183 Ro SID, Whom CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF SOCIETIES ACT 35 OF 2001 Society No. 19 OF 2011 I hereby certify that PRAGATHI ASSOCIATION FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT - YARNAGUDEM, Has this day been Registered under the Societies Registration Act 35 of 2001. Given under my hand at ELURU this 13th day of January, Two Thousand Eleven, 24 Pushyam 1932 S.E. Sd/-XXXXXX DISTRICT REGISTRAR, WEST GODAVARI, ELURU The Name of the society changed as "PRAGATHI ASSOCIATION FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT (PARD INDIA)". Resolution Date on 20-02-2021. Sd/-XXXXXX DISTRICT REGISTRAR. WEST GODAVARI, ELURU //True Copy// Total Corrections : Nil PREPARED BY : RO. ELURU ATTESTEL DATE : 22/1/2021 : 29/2021 C.NO. Sd/-XXXXXX E. SURESH RAO DISTRICT REGISTRAR OF SOCIETIES Advocate & Notary WEST GODAVARI, ELURU 10-2-126-128-4C, Srinidhi Apts West Marredpally-500 026. Ph:9849718302

# INDIA NON JUDICIAL

िसन्यमंव जयत NDI

2 CJURICO

35.20

TWENTY

RUPEES

### ভ০। देविङ आंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH 72AA 039200

SL NO. 1915 Date 15 loz / 2021 Rs. 20/ Sold to. Arybati. Szinivas. S/b Ragavalu, pullalapodu NAKKA LAKSHMI KANAKA DURGA DEVI Licenced Stamp Vendor L.No.05-11-006/2018 R.L.No.05-11-012/2021 To 2023

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF SOCIETIES ACT 35 OF 2001 172879 Society No. 19 of 2011

I hereby Certify that ప్రగతి అసాగిసియేషన్ ఫర్ రూరల్ డవలప్ మెంట్ - యర్నగూడెం

Has this day been Registered under the Societies Registration Act 35 of 2001.

Given under my hand at ELURU this 13<sup>th</sup> day of January, Two Thousand Eleven, 24 Pushyam 1932 S.E.

#### Sd/- XXXXXX DISTRICT REGISTRAR, WEST GODAVARI, ELURU.

The Name of the Society Changed has **PRAGATHI ASSOCIATION FOR RURAL** DEVELOPMENT (PARD INDIA), Resolution Date on 20-02-2021.

> > 100

Total Corrections PREPARED BY R.O. ELURU DATE C.NO.

बीस रुप

5.20

### <u>CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF SOCITIES</u> <u>ACT 35 OF 2001</u>

\*\*\*\*

# SOCIETY NO. 19 OF 2011

I hereby certify that **PRAGATHI ASSOCIATION FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT, YERNAGUDEM, DEVARAPALLI MANDAL** this day has been registered under the Andhra Pradesh Societies Registration Act 35 of 2001.

Given under my hand at Eluru this 13<sup>th</sup> day of January, Two Thousand Eleven/24<sup>th</sup> Pushyam 1932 S.E.

#### S/D XXXXX

#### REGISTRAR OF SOCIETIES WEST GODAVARI :: ELURU

Stamped XXXXX

Kingh M.V.S. RAMA RAO M.A., B.L. ADVOCATE & NOTARY KOVVUR. W.G.Dt.

